U
L
T
R
A
F
IL
T

Max. Inlet: 70°C
25 - 552 m³/h
115/1/60 or 230/1/60
Dewpoint: 3-9°C
UDI-60Hz
Based on specific operation conditions. For accurate dimensioning see our guide page 90.
Ultrafilter Skandinavien ApS - +45 82 30 30 20 - info@ultra-filter.com24
Technical Data
HIGH PRESSURE REFRIGERATION DRYER
Model Flow
m³/h
Connection
in/out
Nominal absorbed
power (kW)
UDI0087HP 87 1/2” 0,21
UDI0237HP 237 1/2” 0,46
UDI0354HP 354 ½” 0,53
UDI0466HP 466 1” 0,82
UDI0598HP 598 1” 0,84
UDI1006HP 1006 1” 1,10
UDI1422HP 1422 1½” 1,89
UDI1575HP 1575 11/2” 2,34
UDI1951HP 1951 11/2” 3,09
UDI2682HP 2682 1½” 4,29
UDI4013HP 4013 2” 4,44
UDI4409HP 4409 2” 5,39
UDI6037HP 6037 2” 8,72
UDI7133HP 7133 3” 10,42
UDI-HP has been specifically designed for the needs of the high pressure dryer User, offering working
pressures of up to 50 barg. The extremely reliable design concept ensures that UDI-HP operates perfectly
at all times and in all conditions. UD-HP automatically adopts its operation to the air flow and ambient
conditions, offering energy savings of up to 80% compared with traditional dryers. UDI-HP forms part of a

ready to connect and easy to install.
Standard pressure 16 bar - up to 25
bar optional.
HEATLESS ADSORPTION DRYER
Standard: 16 bar (25 bar optional)
50 - 9500 m³/h
Dewpoint: -40°C up to -70°C
230V 50Hz (115V 60Hz optional)
Max. Inlet: 50°C
Model Flow
m³/h
Connection
in/out
Dimensions (mm)
Width Depth Height
HLD0190 190 1” 1300 610 1960
HLD0240 240 1” 1300 610 2120
HLD0380 380 1” 1380 610 2000
HLD0540 540 1½” 1500 610 2220
HLD0650 650 1½” 1500 610 2320
HLD0850 850 1½” 1550 610 2090
HLD1050 1050 2” 1700 790 2370
HLD1400 1400 DN80/3” 1510 740 2150
HLD1700 1700 DN80/3” 1620 760 2180
HLD2050 2050 DN80/3” 1670 790 2220
HLD2400 2400 DN80/3” 1720 860 2270
HLD2800 2800 DN80/3” 1770 920 2340
HLD3200 3200 DN100/4” 2100 930 2380
HLD3700 3799 DN100/4” 2160 970 2400
HLD4200 4200 DN100/4” 2270 1020 2400
Pre- and after filter included
Features & Benefits
Galvanized in- and outlet
HeatLess HLD

SG
Ultrafilter Skandinavien ApS - +45 82 30 30 20 - info@ultra-filter.com 31
HEAT REGENERATED DRYER
UDDH
Model
Volume flow rate * Dimensions in mm (ca.)
Connection
inch
Power
kW
Power
Supply
Weight
kg (ca.)
l/s m3/min m3/h pressure D W H
UDDH0800 222 13,33 800
4-10 bar
1099 1368 2160 DN50 6,4
400V/50/3PH
759
UDDH1200 333 20,00 1200 1285 1610 2360 DN80 9,5 1106
UDDH1670 464 27,83 1670 1390 1700 2360 DN80 13,4 1493
UDDH2100 583 35,00 2100 1425 2040 2360 DN80 16,2 1792
UDDH2700 750 45,00 2700 1515 2085 2850 DN80 19,2 2335
UDDH3300 917 55,00 3300 1590 2100 2850 DN80 25,4 2755
UDDH3800 1056 63,33 3800 1600 2390 3100 DN100 29,4 3188
UDDH4200 1167 70,00 4200 1780 2470 3100 DN100 33,0 3600
UDDH4900 1361 81,67 4900 1820 2470 3250 DN150 39,2 4060
UDDH5600 1556 93,33 5600 1875 2580 3250 DN150 42,4 4713
UDDH6150 1708 102,50 6150 1895 2630 3250 DN150 46,5 5370
UDDH7120 1978 118,67 7120 2081 3142 3250 DN150 55,3 5895
UDDH7980 2217 133,00 7980 2230 3180 3250 DN150 61,9 6950
UDDH8600 2389 143,33 8600 2285 3240 3400 DN200 68,1 7250
UDDH10200 2833 170,00 10200 2330 3320 2320 DN200 77,0 8445
*Based on -40°C pressure dew point with inlet conditions of 7 barg and 35°C
*Technical data may be subject to change
Pressure
barg